Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Handle POWERTEX For Lifting Magnet

IHchopmauis npo ToBap

Handle for POWERTEX lifting magnet. Available for the following lifting magnets:

Kopg ToBapy

9850POWHANDO1L

9850POWHANDO3

9850POWHANDO6

9850POWHAND10

9850POWHAND20

Lifting magnet 0.1t
Lifting magnet 0.3t
Lifting magnet 0.6t
Lifting magnet 1t
Lifting magnet 2t

Mopgenb

0.1t

0.3t

0.6t

1t

2t



	Handle POWERTEX For Lifting Magnet

